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Directory of Officers and Employee

10.1

S.No.

10.

Officer's Name /
Name of
Department /
Designation

Dr.S.Lakshmi Devi,
Principal

Dr.Alka Vohra
Kuanr, Reader
Department of
Physics

Dr.Deepa Joshi,
Reader
Department of Food
Technology

Ms.Para Dholakia,
Lecturer,
Department of Food
Technology

Dr.Ranjana Singh,
Reader
Department of Food
Technology

Dr.Sadhna Jain,
Reader Department
of Biochemistry

Dr.Punita Saxena,
Reader Department
of

Mathematics

Dr.Rekha Mehrotra,
Reader
Department of
Biology

Dr.Jasjeet Kaur,
Reader
Department of
Chemistry

Mrs.Preeti Singhal,
Lecturer in Reader’s

Office Office
Address Tel.No.
Shaheed Rajguru 22146024
College of Applied
Sciences for Women 22168361
Jhilmil Colony, Vivek
Vihar,
Delhi-110095.
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-

Please provide information district wise in following format

E-mail

lakshmisld
@hotmail.com

alokjoshi2002
@rediffmail.com

para.foods
@gmail.com

ranjana sngh@
yahoo.com

sadhnaj@
rediffmail.com

punita66@
Yahoo.com

kjasjeet@
hotmail.com

preeti_S04@
Yahoo.co.in

Fax No.

Res.
Tele.No.

22142517 22236345

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

9810679188

22246260
9810679415

22242233
9810950553

9811706879

95120-2400031
9818258145

27316100
9810103664

22771606
9810221483

28523286
9811243283

22153603
9350551503

951202538579



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Gr., Department of
Electronics

Mrs.Venika Gupta,
Lecturer in Reader’s
Gr., Department of
Electronics

Ms.Amita Kapoor,
Lecturer in Senior
Scale, Department of
Electronics

Mrs.Rashmi Singh,
Lecturer
Department of
Electronics

Dr.Sneha Kabra,
Lecturer Department
of Electronics

Mrs.Daya Bhardwaj,
Lecturer
Department of
Instrumentation

Ms.Suruchi Chawla,
Lecturer Department
of Computer Science

Ms.Deepali Taneja,
Lecturer,
Department of
Computer Science

Ms.Aakanksha
Lecturer,
Department of
Computer Science

Dr.Radhika Bakshi,
Lecturer,
Department of
Biomedical Science

Dr.Shruti Banswal,
Lecturer,
Department of
Biomedical Science

Dr.Varsha Mehra,
Lecturer,
Department of
Biomedical Science

Ms.Indu Arora,
Lecturer,

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

venika_likes@
yahoo.com

kapoor_amita@
yahoo.com

singh.rashmi@
indiatimes.com

sneha_232002@
yahoo.com

sur_chawla@
Rediffmail.com

deepalitaneja@
rediffmail.com

Aakanksha_v@
yahoo.co.in

rbakshi@
yahoo.com

shruti68@
gmail.com

varsha.mehra@
gmail.com

aroraindu_2004@
yahoo.co.in

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

22725839

9811963164
30951069

951202921543
9810922316

9868847325

22134808
9868248695

22150044
9810342692

9899291274

22161274

9811226521

9810599435

9811138293

9350826850

9891027157



23.

24,

Department of
Biomedical Science

Dr.Mohd.Saquib
Ansari, Lecturer,
Department of
Biomedical Science

Mr.Projes Roy,
Librarian, Library

Non-Teaching Staff

1.

Mr.Amiya Kumar
Das, Library
Attendant, Library

Mr.Ashok Rai,
Lab Assistant
Department of
Instrumentation

Mr.A.R. Unni
Krishnan Nair,
Assistant
Department of
Administration

Mr.Bhuwan Bhatt,
Lab Assistant
Department of
Chemistry

Mr.Birbal Sharma,
Lab Assistant
Department of
Electronics

Mr.Chaman Giri,
Assistant
Department of
Accounts

Mr.Duli Chand, Safai
Karamchari
Department of
Administration

Mr.Dayanand Singh,
Driver Department of
Administration

Mr.Dharam Pal Puri,
Library Attendant,
Library

-do- -do-
-do- -do-
Shaheed Rajguru 22146024
College of Applied
Sciences for Women 22168361
Jhilmil Colony, Vivek
Vihar,
Delhi-110095.
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
-do- -do-

anilaroor2000@
yahoo.co.in

birbalshrma@
yahoo.com

-do- -
-do- 011-55721832
9899105233
22142517 -
-do- 9873098813
-do- 9899008199
-do- -
-do- 9899018308
-do- -
-do- -
-do- 951302574520
-do- 9897207045



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Mr.Darshan Singh
Negi, Lab Assistant,
Department of
Physics

Mr.Dinesh Kumar,
Semi Professional
Assistant, Library

Ms.G. Vijaya,
Technical Assistant
Department of
Computer Science

Mr.Gajender Puri,
Office Attendant
Department of
Administration

Mr.Kamal Kumar,
Lab Assistant
Department of Food
Technology

Mr.Khushal singh,
Mali, Department of
Administration

Mr.Krishan Pal, Safai
Karamchari

Mrs.Kalpana
Hastwala,
Professional
Assistant, Library

Mr.K.P. Tripathi, Lab
Assistant
Department of
Computer Science

Mr.Manoj Kumar,
Lab Assistant
Department of
Computer Science

Mr.Manohar Lal, Lab
Assistant
Department of
Biology

Mr.Manoj Pathak,
Assistant
Department of
Accounts

Mr.Naresh Jairath,
Jr.Assistant

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

g-vijaya@
hotmail.com

manoj_caps@
rediffmail.com

pathakmanoj72@
rediffmail.com

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

2324597

9810633393

9873079105

9810906201

9873153110

9811083863

01155271096
9899063999



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Department of
Accounts

Ms.Parveen Parve,
Sr.Assistant
Department of
Administration

Mr.Prem Pal Singh,
Technical Asst
Department of
Chemistry

Mr.Ram Prabesh Rai,
Jr.Assistant
Department of
Administration

Mr.Ram Anup, Safai
Karamchari
Department of
Administration

Mr.Rishi Kumar, Lab
Assistant
Department of Food
Technology

Mr.Saaket Kumar,
Section Officer
Department of
Administration

Ms.Shashi, Office
Attendant
Department of
Administration

Mr.Sanjay, Daftri
Department of
Administration

Ms.Savitri Gupta,
Technical Asst
Department of Food
Technology

Ms.Shubha Jain,
Technical Asst
Department of
Electronics

Mr.Sunder Lal,
Driver Department of
Administration

Mr.Shashi Dharan,
Office Attendant

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

parveen_sukhlal@
yahoo.com

singhprempal@
indiatime.com

rishidhamal@
rediffmail.com

saaketkumar@
hotmail.com

-do- 9899317074

-do- 9811437388

-do- 9899299085
-do- -

-do- 9873009736
-do- 27032179

-do- 9811281070

-do- 9811662406

-do- -

-do- -

-do- 9899512177



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

Department of
Administration

Mr.Shiv Kumar,
Gestetner Operator
Department of
Administration

Mr.T.N. Ravi, Section
Officer Department
of Accounts

Mr.Tilak Rai, Mali
Department of
Administration

Mr.Tofiq Ali, Lab.
Assistant
Department of
Instrumentation

Ms.Shweta Arya,
Technical Assistant,
Department of
Instrumentation

Mr.Vijay Nanadan
Office Attendant
Department of
Administration

Mr.Ram Lal Office
Attendant
Department of
Administration

Mr.Ravi, Waterman
Department of
Administration

Mr.Prabhat Kumar,
Lab Attendant
Department of
Instrumentation

Mr.Satender Singh
Rawat,

Lab Attendant,
Department of
Biology.

Mr.Rajender Mishra
Lab Attendant,
Department of
Physics

Mr.Shashi Kumar
Sharma, Jr.
Assistant

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

thravi@
hotmail.com

tofigali@
yahoo.com

rajukiduniya@
indiatimes.com

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

9359717897

22150374
9873188424

9899821219

9868385895

9953471585

9891925230

9899849530

9910427696

986867254

32444503

9811575605



Department of
Administration



